PCS EXPRESS CARGO Invoice Number. :{ CR/2631/24-25

—— Shop No. 980 Ist Part, Riddhi Siddhi ,
P g ol g CHSL, Adarsh Nagar, Jogeshwari WesL. Invoice Date :
Oshiwara - 400102 Mumbai, Maharashtra GSTIN : 27TAARPH3638J1ZA
Email : pcs.courler@gmail.com

MSME Reg : UDYAM-MH-18-0286806

13/11/2024

I PATTREI FIO EORTN

To,
SEMOLINA KITCHEN PRIVATE LIMITED (TVC) \QQQ; Q4L Uoc’i?"
Administrative Building, Trivandrum International Airport, Page No. . Page 1of1
Near shanmugham Beach, Thiruvananthapuram Period From : 23/10/2024
Thiruvananthapuram Period To’ . 23/10/2024
Kerala-695008 Customer Code : §-0002
GSTIN. :  32ABICS8699F1ZS5 Qther Docket Ref. No. . P0O/24-25/001270
SR Dockst Date  Destinalion Consignee From Reference Mode Dimension  Invoice Qty Rate  Welght Ch. Wt Total
LR Value
1 1024042 23102024 TRIVANDRUM  SEMOLINA  NAVI MR, SWAPNIL  SFC 36°36%42*1 24780 1 2600 2100 21.000 54600
KITCHEN MUMBAI-
QUTSTFL
RE
SAFETY
ENGINEE
RS PVT
LTD
DOCKET / LR GHARGE 50.00
Total Bill Amount = 596.00
FOV on declared Invoice value 0.02% = 49.56
Fuel Surcharge = 64.56
SUB TOTAL = 710.12
IGST@of 5.00 % = 35.51
Rounding Off = 0.37
Grand Total = 746.00

JNR Seven Hundred Fourty Six Only

E.&0.E.PAYMENTS
1. Alt Bills should normally be settled within one week of the date of the bill For PCS EXPRESS CARGO
unless otherwise arranged. The company reserves the right lo charge

interest at the rate of 24% p.a. on all ouistanding accounts.
2. Receipt of official receipt duly signed will be considered valid.
3. PAN NQ : AARPH36384
4. SAC / HSN CODE : 996791 @5% for Transport Service
5. SAC / HSN CODE : 996812 @18% for Courier Service
6. All cheques should be drawn cross Afc. Payee in favour of "PCS EXPRESS CARGO"

7. This is computer generated invoice, does net required signature. Accountant / Manager

Bank Details

Bank Name ; ICICI BANK I.TD

AICNo. 643405054048

AIC Name :  PCS EXPRESS CARGO

Bank Branch:  GOREGAON : HENS PVT- LT,
IFSC Code :  ICIC0006434 . gEMOLINA Kﬁ;cexh Wumal
MIGR Cove G 5l



,,__,D;__J_YQMANEATQR,‘,’,___,,,__,,, _ DOCKET/LR
Not Negotiable
At Owner's Risk

1024042 |

f e e e e e e e T e e

980,Adarsh Nagar, Link Road,Nex! io Lotus petrol pump,
ndheri-West,Mumbal'~400053,+912262360112
Customercare@pcsexp.ln WWW.pCsexp.in
SUBJECT TO MUMBALI JURISDICTION

- ORIGIN | pEsTivatioy PIECES | paTE WEIGHT i
..... 5-0002 MR- SWAPNIL _ Navimumsar | TRIVANDRUM — T | 2302024 . zee IJ

e ] - .
[:] CASH D TOPAY [ sHirper's [] consienee ACT, WT.
e — . ACCOUNT

. VOL. WEIGHT r
Receipt's Name

IACCOUNTNUMBER } SHIPPER REFERENGE
‘,
l
L.
' 21.000 l

Sender's Name

Company Company DIMENSION in cM )
OUTSTFIRE ,,S_ﬂf?’_".‘LEA’E”‘L’?E"?_{’?!T Lo -] E"lﬂ-ﬁ“ﬁﬂ%ﬂm_n ________ L*W*H
_Aggrgs_sﬁkk_i_i_i__ — 1 Address - 36*36*42*1=13.608
,ffﬁﬁﬁi’ifl?’ﬂﬂﬂg&éﬂﬂﬂ"!@’_ﬁ_ | INTERNATI IONAL AIRPORT, AIRPORT RoOAp, |
THANE BELAPUR E‘2_4,9:___’.‘?54_’.?,3!_.‘%5_?,@”&E.‘LR__ — | NEAR SHANMUGHAM BEACH, A DMINISTRATION B vt |
NAVI MumBAl T e | TRvANDRy _ |
IGity: NAVy mumsAl Country ; INDIA i City: TRIVANDRUM ty: MNDIA !
| Description of Goads Shipiment Value DOMESTIC [ pox N-DOX [T AIR i
| K-TYPE 6KG CAPACITY 24780 [T iNTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL SURFACE i
i e e e L sHieMENT e S . ]\
SHIPPER AGREEMENT PCS EXPRESS Received in Good order & Condition Freight 645.56 |
} Fuel 64.56 f
| GsT 35,51
NAME : NAME : TOTAL 74562 J
i SHIPPER'S Afflx Co. Stamp ACCOUNT cOPY ]

SIGNATURE

- te 2/1 0/024 Date 23/10/2024
E ' Internationaj

Air Freight Rail / Road




e-invoice

Tax Invoice

IRN . f59cdab78b514c1cd9a78f5fd55bbas B8ff659f3h5696f-
1da2244e0362c98d7e

Ack No, 1 122423650683143

Ack Date : 22-Oct-24

OUSTFIRE SAFETY ENGINEERS PRIVATE LiMITED | Invaice No.
Fire Safety Nation, Laxmiwadi PL/2425/0946 22-Oct-24
Thane Belapur Road, Near SI Group (Herdilia) | Delivery Note Mode/Terms of Payment
Juinagar East, Navi Mumbai
MSME No. MH33A0089013 ~ |Reference No. & Date.. Other References
PAN/IT NO : AACCOT7T31K )
41478 dt. 22-Oct-24
GSTINAJIN: 27AACCOT7731K125 Buyer's Order No. Dated
State Name : Maharashira, Code : 27 .
E-Mail : mUmbai@OUStﬁre.COm SemollnalP0124-251'001270 11-:001:-24
Consignee (Ship to) Dispatch Doc No. Delivery Note Date
Semolina Kitchens Private Limited _ —
Near shanmugham Beach,Administrative Building, Dispatched through, Destination
Trivandrum International Airport, Airport Road,
Thiruvananthapuram,Kerala-635008 < {Terms of Delivery
GSTIN/UIN ; 32ABICS8699F 125
State Name . Kerala, Code ; 32
| Buyer {Bill 10)
Semofiina Kitchens Private Limited
Near shanmugham Beach, Administrative Building,
Trivandrum International Airport,Alrport Road,
Thiruvananthapuram,Kerata-695008
GSTINJUIN . 32ABICS8699F1ZS
State Name : Kerala, Code : 32 )
Sit Description of Goods HSN/SAC| -Quantity Rate per |Disc. % Amount
o, -
1 |K-Type 6 Kg Capacity 842489 |2.00 Nos|10,500.00;Nos 21,000.00
‘ IGST Output , 3,780.00
Total 2.00 Nos ¥ 24,780.00
"Amoun Chargeable (in words) E. & OF
INR Twenty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Only
HSN/SAC Taxabte 1GST Total
) . ) ) Value Rate Amount | Tax Amount
842489 . 21,0060.00{ 18% 3,780.00 3,780.00
L Total| 21,000.00 3,780.00 3,780.00
Tax Amount (in words) © [NR Three Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Only
Company's Bank Details Y
Bank Name . Bank of Baroda -893
Afc No. 1 27410200000893
Branch & IFS Code: NERUL & BARBONERULX
Declaration for QUSTFIRE SAFETY ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
We declare that this invoica shows the actual price of Siddinks Ramash Sagvekar
the goods desctibed and that all parliculars are true and correcl. Dhgnay izned on 20-19 2071 132857
b Authorissd Signatory

SUBJECT TO NAVI MUMBAL JURISDICTION
This is a Computer Generated Invoice



11/15/24, 5:10 PM Gmail - Re: Need targeted rate

Re: Need targeted rate

1 mesgane

Pcs Courier <pes.courier@gmail.com>
To: Swagnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in>

Pos ool <pes.courerdmunmil oo

Cc: Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhal@k-corp.in>, Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>, Kalpana Mula <kalpana.mule@ousifire.com>, “Zafar Hashmi (PCS Courler)" <zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in>, Zafa

<zafachashmi?4@gmail.com>, Trivandrum Purchase <lrivandrur.purchase@k-corp.in>, Trivandrum Stere <kivandrum slore@travelfoodservices.com>, Puneeth Kumar <puneeth.kumar@travelfoodservi

Dear sir,
Shipment Picked up from Custfire Safety Mumbai
Being sent to / For Semclina Kitchen Trivandrum
Docket / LR Number & Data 1024042 Dt.23.10,2024
) Declared Invoice Value Rs.24,780/-
Vendor Invoice Number PL/2425/0946
Total Number of Parcels 1 No
Biiling / in account of... SEMOLINA KITCHEN
PO Number {Issued To Vendor} ifany | Semolina/PO/24-25/001270
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Regards,

Pradnya

RS

Srgadl D pus.courieng@ginail.com

Gn Fri, Oct 11, 2024 &l 3:00 PM Kalpana Mule <kalpana.mula@ouslfire.com> wrote:
OK Sir

Thanks & Regards,
KALLPNA MULE
M:+91 9321756947

OUSTFIRE SAFETY ENGINEERS PVI.LTD.

AUTTIORISED LICENCE AGENCY OF MAHARASIITIA GOVT, (C1ASS-A)

H.0.:- Five Sufety Nation showroom, Thane-Belapur Road, Juinagar (East), Navi Mumbai -400706
PUNIL:- Shop No.o6, Sector 7, Shivraj industriai Complex, Bhosart MIDC Road Bhasari, Pune-411026.

On Fri, 11 Ocl 2024 at 1453, Swapnil Sutar <swaphii sutan@iccorp.in> wrole:
HI Kalpana,

Please lind attached the Po with correct ABC 4KG.

Thanks & Regards,

Swapn# Sular
di& +919987022138

Travel Food Services Pvt. Limited.

hitps://mail.google.com/mailf0/7ik=071 576a55d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:181260466628821 8007%7Cmsg-a:r-900398006294973475. ..
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11415124, 5:10 PM Gmail - Re: Need targeted rate

*+  From: Xalpana Mule <kalpana.mule@ousliire.com:>
" Sent; 11 Gctober 2024 14:48
" To: Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in>
Ce: Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhat@l-carp.in>; Abdul Rehman <abdul rehman@k-corp.in>; Pes Courier <pos.courier@gmail.com>
Subject: Re: Need targeted rate

ABC 4 Kg x 2 nos

‘Thanks & Regards,
KALLPNA MULE

CM:+91 9321756947
et

OUSTFIRE SAFUETY ENGINELRS PVT.LTD.
: AUTHORISED LICENCE AGENCY OF MAHARASHTRA GOVT. (CLASS-A)
H.0.:- Fire Safely Nation showroom, Thane-Belapur Road, Juinagar {East), Navi Mumbai -400706

PUNE:- Shop No.ob, Sector 7, Shivraj industrial Complex, Bhosari MIDC Road Bhosari, Pune-411026.

©n Fri, 11 Oct 2024 at 14:46, Kaipana Mule <kalpana,mule@oustlire.com> wrote:
Sir,
Thank for PO

Bul please change contact details in PO,

Kaap this no. 9321756947

- Thanks & Regards,
KALLPNA MULE

M:+91 9321756947

S QUSTHIRE SAFETY ENGINEERS PVIT.LTD,
AUTHORISED LICENCE AGENCY O MAHARASHTRA GOVT. (CLASS-A)
. H.0.:- Fire Safely Nalion showroom, Thane-Belapar Road, Juinagar (East), Navi Mumbai -400700

* PUNE:- Shop No.06, Sector 7, Shiveaj industeial Complex, Bhosari MIBC Road Bhosari, Pune-411026.

On Fri, 11 Ocl 2024 al 13:45, Swapnii Sutar <swapnil.sular@k-corp.in> wrote:
Dear Kalpana,

Please find attached the PO & request to you please handover the matetial to our transporter PCS express.

Dear PCS Team,

Kinclly arrarge the pickup from betow Qustire.

https://mail.google, com/imailiu/0/?ik=071576ab5d &view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:181260466628821 8007%7Cmsg-a:r-900398006294973475...
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117156/24, 5:10 PM Gmall - Re: Need targeted rate

v

" KALLPNA MULE

M:+91 9321756947

Tharks & Regards,

Swapnil Sular
| & +91 9887022136

Travel Food Services Put, Limited.

From: Kalpana Mule <kalpana.mule@oustfire.com>

Sent; 11 October 2024 13:26

Yo: Swapnil Sutar <swapnil sutar@k-corp.in>

Cc: Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhal@k-corp.in>; Abdul Rehman <abdul,rehman@k-corp.in>
Subject: Re: Need targeted rate

Sir,

Please find below mentioned final rate Tor

Sr.No. |Product Description Qty Rate
1 Supply of ABC (SP) Type Capacity - 6 Kg 1 1625.00
2 Suppiy of CO2 [WT} Type Capacity - 4.5 Xg 1 4250.00]
3 Supply of K Type Capacity - 6 Ltr 1 1050000
| GST@18% Exira

" Transportation Extra

Thanks & Regards,
KALLPNA MULE

M:+91 9321756947
e 5

OUSTPFIRE SAFETY ENGINEERS PVT.LTD.
AUTHORISED LICENCE AGENCY OF MAHARASHTRA GOVT. (CLASS-A)
H.0;- Fire Safety Nation showroom, Thane-Belapur Road, Juinagar (East), Navi Mumbai -400706

PUNE:- Shop No,o6, Sector 7, Shiveaj industrial Complex, Bhosari MIDC Road Bhosari, Pane-411026.

On Fri, 11 Oct 2024 al 12;25, Swapnit Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in> wrote:

Dear Kalpana,

As discussed, please find the targeled rale below. We kindly request you: lo provide Ihe no-regret cost and arrange for the necessary malerials as well.

SrNO Description

hitps://mail. googie.comimail/uf0/?ik=071 576ab5d&view=pidsearch=all&permthid=thread-f.181 2604666288218007%7Cmsg-a:r-900398006294973475...  3/4




11/15/24, 5:10 PM Gmail - Re: Need targeted rate

4.5 XG COZ porlable fire extinguiser ARAFFF capaclty.(IS. 15683)Providing and fixing waler Co2(1S| marked) exiinguishers including all accessories as per IS specificalic
wall bracket with rawi plug

4 G ABC Dry powder poriable fira extinguiser capacily. (IS, 15683) Providing and fixing (IS marked) extinguishers including all accessories as per |8 specilication wili v
bracket with rawl plug.

5 KG TRS K-type fire extinguiser capacily. (1S, 15683) Providing and fixing {IS| marked) exlinguishers including all accessorles as per IS specification with wall bracket wit
31 plug.

Thanks & Regards,

Swapnif Sutar
0| & +919987022136

Travel Food Services Pvl, Limited.

1024042 Invoice.jpg
53K

https:Hmaii.google.com.’mai!/ulof?ik=071576355d&v§ew=pt&search=aIl&permlhid=thread~f:1 8126046662882418007%70Cmsg-a:r-900398006294973475...  4/4




